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NATURAL WOVEN SHADES COLLECTION

Discontinued & While Supplies Last Fabrics List
(This list is sorted by DECK #s to tie in with your Sample Books Set Up ~ April 4th, 2024)

Deck # Pattern Name Color Name Status

A11 KURA TWILIGHT Discontinued

A17 ORIEL GREY While Supplies Last

1 PATONG CANE Discontinued

2 LARGO BAY While Supplies Last

3 UDON PAMPUS Discontinued

6 TIMOR OPALINE Discontinued

7 ZAIRE SUGAR Discontinued

8 ORIEL BONE Discontinued

10 SAKET BLING Discontinued

11 SIMUSHIR CONCH While Supplies Last

12 MAHAI CLOUD Discontinued

15 BAHIA TUSK Discontinued

18 ORIEL WHITE Discontinued

21 LUMPUR TWILIGHT Discontinued

24 MALABON ABALONE Discontinued

27 GOBI JAVA Discontinued

29 KABBABA SULTRY Discontinued

30 KHIRI MARSH Discontinued

31 LUMPUR BAMBOO Discontinued

32 MIRI BARELY Discontinued

33 YANGLI SEAOATS Discontinued

35 KOTA DUST Discontinued

36 NAGA MYSTIC Discontinued

38 ORIEL CAFÉ AU LAIT Discontinued

40 HAMA STONE Discontinued

41 ORIEL MOCHA Discontinued

42 CEBU DESERT Discontinued

43 LOMBOK SUNBAKED Discontinued

47 TAIPEI CLAY Discontinued

48 NANACHANG SUNSET Discontinued

50 KAPPARI SPICE Discontinued

52 TALISAY GOLDEN Discontinued

53 PELAGOS SANDY Discontinued

54 VATADA MUMBAI SHALE Discontinued

55 KATSU TEAK Discontinued

56 NOBU BARK Discontinued

57 AKI CALICO While Supplies Last

58 MAYLA OVERCAST Discontinued

59 MANUS EBONY Discontinued

60 NAOKU CHARCOAL Discontinued

61 KATANA KOI Discontinued
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62 BERINGA NIGHT Discontinued

63 KUCHING MIDNIGHT Discontinued

64 CUMARU SABLE Discontinued

65 NOBU WENGE Discontinued

66 KHLONG PALM BARK Discontinued

67 GINGUE EARTH While Supplies Last

68 PANDANG PALM HUSK Discontinued

69 MIKURA BARK Discontinued

70 VATADA INDIAN LAUREL Discontinued

71 KHLONG DRIFTWOOD Discontinued

72 GINGUE HAZE While Supplies Last

73 ROTA TEAK Discontinued

74 SUDAN GLOWING Discontinued

75 YANGLI SANDALWOOD Discontinued

76 NAGA NOIR Discontinued

77 NADAL JUNGLE Discontinued

78 ATOLLA LIGHTHOUSE Discontinued

79 TUNGSU NATURE Discontinued

80 NANACHANG ECLIPSE Discontinued

81 LUMPUR BALSA Discontinued

82 PANDANG PEBBLE Discontinued

83 MANITU CARAMEL Discontinued

85 ETTAY SEAWEED Discontinued

86 CURONG KHAKI Discontinued

NATURAL WOVEN SHADES COLLECTION

Discontinued & While Supplies Last Fabrics List (continued)

(This list is sorted by DECK #s to tie in with your Sample Books Set Up ~ April 4th, 2024)

WINDOW COVERINGS
TO THE TRADE
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Pattern Name Color Name Deck # Status

AKI CALICO 57 While Supplies Last

ATOLLA LIGHTHOUSE 78 Discontinued

BAHIA TUSK 15 Discontinued

BERINGA NIGHT 62 Discontinued

CEBU DESERT 42 Discontinued

CUMARU SABLE 64 Discontinued

CURONG KHAKI 86 Discontinued

ETTAY SEAWEED 85 Discontinued

GINGUE EARTH 67 While Supplies Last

GINGUE HAZE 72 While Supplies Last

GOBI JAVA 27 Discontinued

HAMA STONE 40 Discontinued

KABBABA SULTRY 29 Discontinued

KAPPARI SPICE 50 Discontinued

KATANA KOI 61 Discontinued

KATSU TEAK 55 Discontinued

KHIRI MARSH 30 Discontinued

KHLONG DRIFTWOOD 71 Discontinued

KHLONG PALM BARK 66 Discontinued

KOTA DUST 35 Discontinued

KUCHING MIDNIGHT 63 Discontinued

KURA TWILIGHT A11 Discontinued

LARGO BAY 2 While Supplies Last

LOMBOK SUNBAKED 43 Discontinued

LUMPUR BALSA 81 Discontinued

LUMPUR BAMBOO 31 Discontinued

LUMPUR TWILIGHT 21 Discontinued

MAHAI CLOUD 12 Discontinued

MALABON ABALONE 24 Discontinued

MANITU CARAMEL 83 Discontinued

MANUS EBONY 59 Discontinued

MAYLA OVERCAST 58 Discontinued

MIKURA BARK 69 Discontinued

MIRI BARELY 32 Discontinued

NADAL JUNGLE 77 Discontinued

NAGA NOIR 76 Discontinued

NAGA MYSTIC 36 Discontinued

NANACHANG ECLIPSE 80 Discontinued

NANACHANG SUNSET 48 Discontinued

NAOKU CHARCOAL 60 Discontinued

NATURAL WOVEN SHADES COLLECTION

Discontinued & While Supplies Last Fabrics List
(This list is sorted ALPHABETICALLY by Pattern Name & Color Name ~ April 4th, 2024)
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NATURAL WOVEN SHADES COLLECTION

Discontinued & While Supplies Last Fabrics List (continued)

(This list is sorted ALPHABETICALLY by Pattern Name & Color Name ~ April 4th, 2024)

Pattern Name Color Name Deck # Status

NOBU BARK 56 Discontinued

NOBU WENGE 65 Discontinued

ORIEL BONE 8 Discontinued

ORIEL CAFÉ AU LAIT 38 Discontinued

ORIEL GREY A17 While Supplies Last

ORIEL MOCHA 41 Discontinued

ORIEL WHITE 18 Discontinued

PANDANG PALM HUSK 68 Discontinued

PANDANG PEBBLE 82 Discontinued

PATONG CANE 1 Discontinued

PELAGOS SANDY 53 Discontinued

ROTA TEAK 73 Discontinued

SAKET BLING 10 Discontinued

SIMUSHIR CONCH 11 While Supplies Last

SUDAN GLOWING 74 Discontinued

TAIPEI CLAY 47 Discontinued

TALISAY GOLDEN 52 Discontinued

TIMOR OPALINE 6 Discontinued

TUNGSU NATURE 79 Discontinued

UDON PAMPUS 3 Discontinued

VATADA INDIAN LAUREL 70 Discontinued

VATADA MUMBAI SHALE 54 Discontinued

YANGLI SANDALWOOD 75 Discontinued

YANGLI SEAOATS 33 Discontinued

ZAIRE SUGAR 7 Discontinued
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WINDOW COVERINGS
TO THE TRADE


